Height: 6'0"
Hair Color: Red
Eye Color: Blue
Weight: 200 lbs
Film:

Desert Dawn
Desert Dawn
Ruthless

Las Vegas Traffic
Las Vegas Traffic
Dr. Quarantine

TV & Video:
Outer Range: Season 3
Outer Range: Season 3

Commercial:
Webb Western Ranch Hats
Tripadvisor - Las Vegas

Events:
Gatorade Super Bowl Festivities

Training:

Acting for Beginners

Acting Methods

Audition Process

How To Be A Successful Actor
Monologue Magic: Better Backstories
Rock the Mic- Animation With Acting
The Soul of An Actor

Top Tips for New Actors

Online Casting, Audition Techniques
Theater 113 Introduction to Acting

Garrett Gilley

Non-Union
Seeking Representation

workforgarrett@gmail.com | 619-307-9694

Featured Extra: Police Officer
Prop Gun Weapon Experience
Featured Extra: Protester
Supporting Actor: Elder

Prop Gun Fighting Experience
Suresh's Neighbor

Featured Extra(s): Protester
Featured Extra(s): Bank Teller

Dusty, the ranch hand
Hiker

Brand Ambassador

Harold Trotter

Lauren Hudson

Omar Padilla

David Thompson

Lauren Hudson

Lauren Hudson

Harold Trotter

Lauren Hudson

Scott Cooper

California State University Long Beach

Al Bravo Films

Fast Layne Productions
Charafi Ent.

Cranial Sacral Productions

Plan B Ent. for Amazon Studios

Drip Productions
Loop.co

ATN Staffing

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Long Beach, CA

Thank you for the opportunity!

2023
2023
2023
2024

2024
2024

2023
2023

2025
2025

2024

2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2015



