Garrett Gilley

Non-Union

Seeking Representation

workforgarrett@gmail.com | 619-307-9694

Height: 6' 0"
Hair Color: Red
Eye Color: Blue
Weight: 200 lbs

Fi	ı		٠	1	
	L	ш		ı	•

Desert Dawn	Featured Extra: Police Officer	Al Bravo Films	2023
Desert Dawn	Prop Gun Weapon Experience		2023
Ruthless	Featured Extra: Protester	Fast Layne Productions	2023
Las Vegas Traffic	Supporting Actor: Elder	Charafi Ent.	2024
Las Vegas Traffic	Prop Gun Fighting Experience		2024
Dr. Quarantine	Suresh's Neighbor	Cranial Sacral Productions	2024

TV & Video:

Outer Range: Season 3	Featured Extra(s): Protester	Plan B Ent. for Amazon Studios	2023
Outer Range: Season 3	Featured Extra(s): Bank Teller		2023

Commercial:

Webb Western Ranch Hats	Dusty, the ranch hand	Drip Productions	2025
Tripadvisor - Las Vegas	Hiker	Loop.co	2025

Events:

Gatorade Super Bowl Festivities	Brand Ambassador	ATN Staffing	2024
---------------------------------	------------------	--------------	------

Training:

_			
Acting for Beginners	Harold Trotter	Virtual	2023
Acting Methods	Lauren Hudson	Virtual	2023
Audition Process	Omar Padilla	Virtual	2023
How To Be A Successful Actor	David Thompson	Virtual	2023
Monologue Magic: Better Backstories	Lauren Hudson	Virtual	2023
Rock the Mic- Animation With Acting	Lauren Hudson	Virtual	2023
The Soul of An Actor	Harold Trotter	Virtual	2023
Top Tips for New Actors	Lauren Hudson	Virtual	2023
Online Casting, Audition Techniques	Scott Cooper	Virtual	2022
Theater 113 Introduction to Acting	California State University Long Beach	Long Beach, CA	2015
